
PM SHRI KV AFS BORJHAR CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS (2023-24) 

 

OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - CBSE 2024 - AISSE: CLASS XII 

 

Name of the 

KV 
B/G 

No. of students 

Pass % 

Number of passed students securing % 

between (out of 500) 

P.I. 
Appe- 

ared 
Passed Compartment Failed 

33% 

to 

44.9% 

45% 

to  

59.9% 

60% 

to  

74.9% 

75% 

to 

89.9% 

90% & 

above 

OVERALL 

BOY 45 45 0 0 100.00 0 4 16 20 5 65.89 

GIRL 62 62 0 0 100.00 0 0 32 27 3 65.77 

Total 107 107 0 0 100.00 0 4 48 47 8 65.82 

SCIENCE 

BOY 29 29 0 0 100.00 0 3 9 16 1 65.60 

GIRL 30 30 0 0 100.00 0 0 14 15 1 65.92 

Total 59 59 0 0 100.00 0 3 23 31 2 65.76 

COMMERCE 

BOY 10 10 0 0 100.00 0 1 6 2 1 58.75 

GIRL 13 13 0 0 100.00 0 0 9 4 0 59.62 

Total 23 23 0 0 100.00 0 1 15 6 1 59.24 

HUMANITIES 

BOY 6 6 0 0 100.00 0 0 1 2 3 79.17 

GIRL 19 19 0 0 100.00 0 0 9 8 2 69.74 

Total 25 25 0 0 100.00 0 0 10 10 5 72.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSE: CLASS X 

 

Name of the KV B/G 
Total  

Appeared 

Total 

Qualified 
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I 

OVERALL 

BOY 45 45 100.00 37 46 27 33 29 29 14 10 0 65.89 

GIRL 62 62 100.00 30 59 60 58 47 33 18 5 0 65.77 

Total 107 107 100.00 67 105 87 91 76 62 32 15 0 65.82 

 

SCIENCE 

BOY 29 29 100.00 23 31 18 20 18 17 11 7 0 65.60 

GIRL 30 30 100.00 15 29 33 23 20 17 11 2 0 65.92 

Total 59 59 100.00 38 60 51 43 38 34 22 9 0 65.76 

 

COMMERCE 

BOY 10 10 100.00 3 10 6 6 8 12 2 3 0 58.75 

GIRL 13 13 100.00 1 11 10 17 12 7 4 3 0 59.62 

Total 23 23 100.00 4 21 16 23 20 19 6 6 0 59.24 

 

HUMANITIES 

BOY 6 6 100.00 11 5 3 7 3 0 1 0 0 79.17 

GIRL 19 19 100.00 14 19 17 18 15 9 3 0 0 69.74 

Total 25 25 100.00 25 24 20 25 18 9 4 0 0 72.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSE : CLASS XII 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Subject B/G 

Total 

Appeard 

Total 

Passed 
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

Total  

Grades 

N x 

W 
P.I. 

1 ENGLISH CORE [301] 

B 45 45 100.00 3 10 2 14 8 5 3 0 0 45 229 63.61 

G 62 62 100.00 6 10 13 14 15 4 0 0 0 62 338 68.15 

Tot 107 107 100.00 9 20 15 28 23 9 3 0 0 107 567 66.24 

2 HINDI CORE [302] 

B 13 13 100.00 3 3 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 13 71 68.27 

G 32 32 100.00 8 4 6 6 5 2 1 0 0 32 186 72.66 

Tot 45 45 100.00 11 7 6 8 7 4 2 0 0 45 257 71.39 

3 MATHEMATICS [041] 

B 21 21 100.00 2 5 3 2 3 2 3 1 0 21 104 61.90 

G 16 16 100.00 1 2 0 5 2 0 5 1 0 16 66 51.56 

Tot 37 37 100.00 3 7 3 7 5 2 8 2 0 37 170 57.43 

4 PHYSICS [042] 

B 29 29 100.00 5 7 4 3 4 5 1 0 0 29 161 69.40 

G 30 30 100.00 3 7 7 4 0 8 1 0 0 30 161 67.08 

Tot 59 59 100.00 8 14 11 7 4 13 2 0 0 59 322 68.22 

5 CHEMISTRY [043] 

B 29 29 100.00 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 2 0 29 136 58.62 

G 30 30 100.00 1 6 6 5 7 4 0 1 0 30 152 63.33 

Tot 59 59 100.00 4 10 11 8 11 9 3 3 0 59 288 61.02 

6 BIOLOGY [044] 

B 12 12 100.00 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 4 0 12 38 39.58 

G 23 23 100.00 0 3 7 3 4 3 3 0 0 23 109 59.24 

Tot 35 35 100.00 0 5 8 4 4 4 6 4 0 35 147 52.50 

7 ACCOUNTANCY [055] 

B 10 10 100.00 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 10 50 62.50 

G 13 13 100.00 0 0 2 4 1 2 2 2 0 13 48 46.15 

Tot 23 23 100.00 1 1 4 5 4 4 2 2 0 23 98 53.26 

8 
BUSINESSSTUDIES 

[054] 

B 10 10 100.00 0 3 1 1 0 4 0 1 0 10 45 56.25 

G 13 13 100.00 0 2 3 0 3 2 2 1 0 13 55 52.88 

Tot 23 23 100.00 0 5 4 1 3 6 2 2 0 23 100 54.35 

9 ECONOMICS [030] 

B 10 10 100.00 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 10 44 55.00 

G 16 16 100.00 0 6 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 16 87 67.97 

Tot 26 26 100.00 1 7 4 4 4 4 0 2 0 26 131 62.98 

10 HISTORY [027] 

B 6 6 100.00 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 40 83.33 

G 19 19 100.00 5 3 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 19 116 76.32 

Tot 25 25 100.00 8 4 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 25 156 78.00 



11 GEOGRAPHY [029] 

B 6 6 100.00 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 87.50 

G 19 19 100.00 4 7 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 19 120 78.95 

Tot 25 25 100.00 7 8 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 25 162 81.00 

12 
COMPUTR SCIENCE 

[083] 

B 17 17 100.00 7 5 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 17 117 86.03 

G 7 7 100.00 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 7 33 58.93 

Tot 24 24 100.00 7 6 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 24 150 78.13 

13 INFO. PRAC. [065] 

B 11 11 100.00 3 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 11 67 76.14 

G 14 14 100.00 0 6 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 14 84 75.00 

Tot 25 25 100.00 3 8 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 25 151 75.50 

14 POLITICAL SCI. [028] 

B 6 6 100.00 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 87.50 

G 16 16 100.00 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 16 76 59.38 

Tot 22 22 100.00 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 0 22 118 67.05 

15 PHY. EDUCATION [048] 

B 45 45 100.00 16 12 9 1 5 1 0 1 0 45 295 81.94 

G 57 57 100.00 10 13 13 10 5 5 0 1 0 57 335 73.46 

Tot 102 102 100.00 26 25 22 11 10 6 0 2 0 102 630 77.21 

16 PAINTING [049] 

B NIL               

G 5 5 100.00 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 34 85.00 

Tot 5 5 100.00 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 34 85.00 

KV BORJHAR 

B 270 270 100.00 53 58 36 34 34 30 14 11 0 270 1481 68.56 

G 372 372 100.00 43 73 73 68 52 39 18 6 0 372 2000 67.20 

Tot 642 642 100.00 96 131 109 102 86 69 32 17 0 642 3481 67.78 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII OVERALL 

 

Position Name of the KV Name of the student 
Marks 

Obtained 

Marks 

in % 

STREAM 

1 BORJHAR GOURAV KUMAR SINGH [16621814] 470 94.00 SCIENCE 

1 BORJHAR DHRITIMAN THAKURIA [16621895] 470 94.00 HUM 

2 BORJHAR HITESH KUMAR [16621871] 463 92.60 COMM 

2 BORJHAR NAVANGKUR SHARMA [16621897] 463 92.60 HUM 

3 BORJHAR ANINDITA RAY [16621879] 461 92.20 HUM 

4 BORJHAR PAYAL DANDAUTIYA [16621891] 456 91.20 HUM 

5 BORJHAR RIFIKHANG BORO [16621898] 453 90.60 HUM 

6 BORJHAR OMISHA PANDA [16621833] 452 90.40 SCIENCE 

 

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII STREAM WISE 

 

Position Name of the KV Name of the student 
Marks 

Obtained 

Marks 

in % 

STREAM 

1 BORJHAR GOURAV KUMAR SINGH [16621814] 470 94.00 SCIENCE 

1 BORJHAR DHRITIMAN THAKURIA [16621895] 470 94.00 HUM 

1 BORJHAR HITESH KUMAR [16621871] 463 92.60 COMM 

 

 



PM SHRI KV AFS BORJHAR CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS (2023-24) 

 

OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - CBSE 2024 - AISSE: CLASS X 

 

Name of 

the KV 
B/G 

No. of students 

Pass % 

Number of passed students securing % 

between (out of 500) 

P.I. 
Appe- 

ared 
Passed Compartment Failed 

33% 

to 

44.9% 

45% 

to  

59.9% 

60% 

to  

74.9% 

75% 

to 

89.9% 

90% & 

above 

BORJHAR 

BOY 66 66 0 0 100.00 0 9 23 25 9 69.73 

GIRL 78 78 0 0 100.00 0 10 26 27 15 72.28 

Total 144 144 0 0 100.00 0 19 49 52 24 71.11 

 

GRADE-WISE RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSE: CLASS X 

 

Name of the KV B/G 
Total  

Appeared 

Total 

Qualified 
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I 

BORJHAR 

BOY 66 66 100.00 67 62 57 44 43 27 26 4 0 69.73 

GIRL 78 78 100.00 85 76 79 53 43 30 18 6 0 72.28 

Total 144 144 100.00 152 138 136 97 86 57 44 10 0 71.11 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS X 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Name of the KV Student Name [Roll Number] Grade 

1 BORJHAR AKANKSHA DIXIT [16130938] A1 

2 BORJHAR NISHANTAA DEKA [16130877] A1 

3 BORJHAR PRAPTI DEY [16130944] A1 

4 BORJHAR SWASTIKA MAJUMDAR [16130953] A1 

 

 

 



SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSE : CLASS X 
Sl. 

No. 
Subject B/G 

Total 

Appeard 

Total 

Passed 
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

Total  

Grades 
N x W P.I. 

1 ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184] 

B 66 66 100.00 4 2 16 12 9 11 10 2 0 66 293 55.49 

G 78 78 100.00 4 10 19 14 11 8 9 3 0 78 375 60.10 

Tot 144 144 100.00 8 12 35 26 20 19 19 5 0 144 668 57.99 

2 HINDI COURSE-A [002] 

B 62 62 100.00 9 14 10 5 12 7 5 0 0 62 334 67.34 

G 70 70 100.00 14 19 15 5 7 8 2 0 0 70 416 74.29 

Tot 132 132 100.00 23 33 25 10 19 15 7 0 0 132 750 71.02 

3 SANSKRIT [122] 

B 4 4 100.00 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 26 81.25 

G 8 8 100.00 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 56 87.50 

Tot 12 12 100.00 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 82 85.42 

4 
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

[041] 

B 32 32 100.00 17 6 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 32 225 87.89 

G 27 27 100.00 12 2 7 4 1 1 0 0 0 27 179 82.87 

Tot 59 59 100.00 29 8 11 7 3 1 0 0 0 59 404 85.59 

5 SCIENCE [086] 

B 66 66 100.00 16 13 5 11 11 3 6 1 0 66 370 70.08 

G 78 78 100.00 19 12 12 15 7 8 3 2 0 78 443 70.99 

Tot 144 144 100.00 35 25 17 26 18 11 9 3 0 144 813 70.57 

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE [087] 

B 66 66 100.00 12 18 13 7 8 5 3 0 0 66 388 73.48 

G 78 78 100.00 18 20 14 7 11 4 3 1 0 78 466 74.68 

Tot 144 144 100.00 30 38 27 14 19 9 6 1 0 144 854 74.13 

7 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

[417] 

B 66 66 100.00 4 6 9 11 8 15 11 2 0 66 284 53.79 

G 78 78 100.00 4 7 5 11 13 18 16 4 0 78 308 49.36 

Tot 144 144 100.00 8 13 14 22 21 33 27 6 0 144 592 51.39 

8 MATHEMATICS BASIC [241] 

B 33 33 100.00 8 8 7 5 1 1 2 1 0 33 199 75.38 

G 51 51 100.00 15 11 9 8 6 1 1 0 0 51 320 78.43 

Tot 84 84 100.00 23 19 16 13 7 2 3 1 0 84 519 77.23 

9 PAINTING [049] 

B 1 1 100.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 75.00 

G NIL               

Tot 1 1 100.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 75.00 

KV BORJHAR 

B 396 396 100.00 71 68 66 55 51 42 37 6 0 396 2125 67.08 

G 468 468 100.00 89 83 84 64 56 48 34 10 0 468 2563 68.46 

Tot 864 864 100.00 160 151 150 119 107 90 71 16 0 864 4688 67.82 

 



LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class X (>=90% Only) 

 

Position Name of the KV Name of the student[Roll Number] 
Marks 

Obtained 

Marks 

in % 

1 BORJHAR AKANKSHA DIXIT [16130938] 479 95.80 

2 BORJHAR NISHANTAA DEKA [16130877] 476 95.20 

2 BORJHAR S BHARATHI SUBRAMANIAN [16130920] 476 95.20 

3 BORJHAR SWASTIKA MAJUMDAR [16130953] 473 94.60 

4 BORJHAR JANARDAN SHARMA [16130962] 472 94.40 

4 BORJHAR SONU KALITA [16130969] 472 94.40 

5 BORJHAR PRAPTI DEY [16130944] 470 94.00 

5 BORJHAR TAMOSNA KALITA [16130926] 470 94.00 

6 BORJHAR ADHRISHYA DAS [16130971] 468 93.60 

7 BORJHAR NOIRITI BARMAN [16130916] 466 93.20 

8 BORJHAR GAURI SINGH [16130912] 462 92.40 

9 BORJHAR PRATEEK KHADAV CHOUDHARY [16130932] 458 91.60 

10 BORJHAR RITIKA [16131008] 457 91.40 

11 BORJHAR PALAKONDA DHANUSH REDDY [16130931] 455 91.00 

11 BORJHAR SHATAKSHI SINGH [16130951] 455 91.00 

12 BORJHAR AKSHAYA GOEL [16130906] 453 90.60 

12 BORJHAR ARKO MONDAL [16130956] 453 90.60 

12 BORJHAR PALLAVI KUMARI [16130878] 453 90.60 

12 BORJHAR PRIYESH PAUL [16130898] 453 90.60 

13 BORJHAR ANUBHAB SAHU [16130886] 452 90.40 

13 BORJHAR BHABARNAB KASHYAP [16130928] 452 90.40 

14 BORJHAR MANASHJYOTI KALITA [16130990] 451 90.20 

14 BORJHAR PRIYA SHARMA [16130881] 451 90.20 

15 BORJHAR SIDDHI RAKSHIT [16130922] 450 90.00 

 

 

 


